
July 9, 2012 
 
 
 
 
 
MEMORANDUM TO: John R. Jolicoeur, Chief 

Licensing Processes Branch 
Division of Policy and Rulemaking 
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation 

 
FROM: Joseph Holonich, Sr. Project Manager /RA/ 

Licensing Processes Branch 
Division of Policy and Rulemaking 
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation 

 
SUBJECT: FORTHCOMING ANNUAL INDUSTRY AND U.S. NUCLEAR 

REGULATORY COMMISSION (NRC) MATERIALS PROGRAMS 
TECHNICAL INFORMATION EXCHANGE PUBLIC MEETING  

 
DATE & TIME: Friday, July 20, 2012 

9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
 
LOCATION:  U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
   Two White Flint North 
   11545 Rockville Pike, Room T-10A1 
   Rockville, MD  20852 
 
PURPOSE: To discuss technical issues on the pressurized water reactor (PWR) and 

the boiling water reactor (BWR) under the industry’s Materials Initiative 
with the Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) Materials Reliability 
Program, EPRI BWR Vessels and Internals Project, EPRI Nondestructive 
Examination Center, and the PWR Owners Group Materials 
Subcommittee. 

 
CATEGORY 2∗:  This is a Category 2 Meeting.  The public is invited to participate in this 

meeting by discussing regulatory issues with the NRC at designated 
points identified on the agenda.  

 
MEETING CONTACTS:  Joseph Holonich, NRR   Robert Hardies, NRR 

301-415-7297    301-415-5802 
Joseph.Holonich@nrc.gov  Robert.Hardies@nrc.gov

                                                 
∗ Commission's Policy Statement on AEnhancing Public Participation in NRC Meetings," 
(67 FR 36920), May 28, 2002 



 

J. Jolicoeur     - 2 - 
 
PARTICIPANTS: Participants from the NRC include members of the Office of Nuclear 

Reactor Regulation (NRR), Office of New Reactors (NRO), and the Office 
of Nuclear Regulatory Research (RES). 

 
NRC     INDUSTRY 
Timothy Lupold, NRR   Chuck Wirtz, FENOC 
David Alley, NRR   Tim Wells, SNC 
Allen Hiser, NRR   Carl Latiolais, EPRI 
Robert Hardies, NRR   Randy Stark, EPRI     
Joseph Holonich, NRR  Mark Huting, Xcel 
David Terao, NRO    Greg Selby, EPRI 
Al Csontos, RES   Jim Molkenthein, PWROG 
David Rudland, RES   Robin Dyle, EPRI 
Eric Reichelt, NRO, et al.  Ed Fernandez, APS, et al. 

 
Project Nos. 669, 689, 691, 694, and 704 
 
Enclosure:   
Agenda 
 
cc w/encl:  See next page 
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cc: 
 
Joe Donahue 
Progress Energy Inc. 
410 S. Wilmington St. 
PEB 6A 
Raleigh, NC  27601-1849 
joe.w.donahue@pgnmail.com 
 
Randy Stark, EPRI BWRVIP 
Integration Manager 
Raj Pathania, EPRI BWRVIP 
Mitigation Manager 
Ken Wolfe, EPRI BWRVIP 
Repair Manager 
Larry Steinert, EPRI BWRVIP 
Electric Power Research Institute 
3420 Hillview Ave. 
Palo Alto, CA  94304 
rstark@epri.com  
rpathani@epri.com 
kwolfe@contractor.epri.com 
ldsteine@contractor.epri.com  
 
Randal J. Schmidt, Technical Chairman 
BWRVIP Assessment Committee 
PSEG Nuclear, LLC 
PO BOX 236 (M/S H06) 
Hancocks Bridge, NJ 08038-0236 
randal.schmidt@pseg.com 
 
Andrew D. Odell, Technical Chairman 
BWRVIP Mitigation Committee 
Exelon Corporation 
200 Exelon Wy (M/S KSA-N-3) 
Kennett Square, PA 19348 
andrew.odell@exeloncorp.com 
 
Paul J. Davison, Executive Chairman 
BWRVIP Assessment Committee 
PSEG Nuclear, LLC 
Salem/Hope Creek Nuclear Station 
11 Yubas Ave. 
Burlington, NJ  08016 
paul.davison@pseg.com  
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Denver Atwood, Chairman 
BWRVIP Repair Focus Group 
Southern Nuclear Operating Co. 
Post Office Box 1295 
40 Inverness Center Parkway (M/S B031) 
Birmingham, AL  35242-4809 
dgatwood@southernco.com  
 
Rich Ciemiewicz, Chairman 
BWRVIP Inspection Focus Group 
Exelon Corporation  
200 Exelon Way, Suite 210 (M/S KSA 2-N) 
Kennett Square, PA  19349 
richard.ciemiewicz@exeloncorp.com  
 
Charles J. Wirtz, Technical Chairman 
BWRVIP Integration Committee  
FirstEnergy Corp. 
Perry Nuclear Power Plant  
(M/S A250) 
10 Center Road 
Perry, OH  44081 
cjwirtz@firstenergycorp.com  
 
Oscar Limpias, Chairman 
BWROG  
Entergy Nuclear Operations, Inc.   
Echelon One 
1340 Echelon Parkway. 
Jackson, MS  39213-8202 
olimpia@entergy.com  
 
Robert Carter, EPRI BWRVIP 
Assessment Manager 
Jeff Landrum, EPRI BWRVIP 
Inspection Manager 
EPRI NDE Center  
P.O. Box 217097 
1300 W. T. Harris Blvd. 
Charlotte, NC  28221 
bcarter@epri.com  
jlandrum@epri.com  
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Dennis Madison, BWRVIP Executive Chairman 
Site Vice President 
Southern Nuclear Operating Co. 
Edwin I. Hatch Nuclear Plant 
US Hwy 1 N 
Baxley, GA  31515-2010 
drmadiso@southernco.com 
 
Robert Joseph Whalen, Executive Chairman 
BWRVIP Mitigation Committee 
Tennessee Valley Authority (TVA)  
1101 Market St 
Chattanooga, TN 37402-2801 
rjwhalen@tva.gov  
 
Scot Greenlee 
MRP Executive Sponsor 
Exelon Corporation 
Cornerstone II at Cantera 
4300 Winfield RD 
Warrenville, IL 60555 
Scot.Greenlee@exeloncorp.com 
 
Steve Queen, Vice-Chairman 
BWRVIP Exec Committee 
200 Exelon Way  
Kennett Square, PA  19348 
Steven.Queen@exeloncorp.com
 
Mr. Alexander Marion, Vice President for 
Special Projects  
Nuclear Energy Institute 
1776 I Street, NW, Suite 400 
Washington, DC 20006-3708 
am@nei.org  
 
Mr. Mark A. Richter 
Senior Project Manager, Engineering and 
Operations Support 
Nuclear Energy Institute 
1776 I Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006-3708 
mar@nei.org 
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Mr. Ken Canavan 
EPRI 
1300 W.T. Harris Boulevard 
Charlotte, NC  28262-8550 
kcanavan@epri.com  
 
Mr. Greg Selby 
EPRI 
1300 W. T. Harris Boulevard 
Charlotte, NC 28262-8550 
gselby@epri.com  
 
Mr. David Steininger 
EPRI 
3412 Hillview Avenue 
Palo Alto, CA 94304-1338 
dsteinin@epri.com  
 
Mr. Neil Wilmshurst 
Vice President and Chief Nuclear officer 
EPRI 
1300 W. T. Harris Boulevard 
Charlotte, NC 28262-8550 
nwilmshu@epri.com  
 
Robin Dyle 
EPRI 
2577 Oakleaf Circle 
Helena, AL 35022 
rdyle@epri.com 
 
Dr. Kurt Edsinger, Director Materials 
EPRI 
3412 Hillview Avenue 
Palo Alto, CA 94304-1338 
kedsinge@epri.com 
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Edison Fernandez 
Chairman, PWROG Materials Subcommittee 
Palo Verde Nuclear Generating Station  
5801 S Wintersburg Rd., M.S. 7545 
Tonopah, AZ 85354-7529 
Edison.Fernandez@aps.com 
 
James P. Molkenthin 
Project Manager, PWROG 
20 International Dr 
Windsor, CT  06095 
molkenjp@westinghouse.com 
 
N. Jack Stringfellow 
Chairman PWROG 
P. O. Box 1295  
42 Inverness Center Parkway 
Birmingham, AL  35242-4809 
NJSTRING@SOUTHERNCO.COM 
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